1'_0 ']/2” . " 101_611

T | |
' . L4x3x1,/4” CONT RS 1'-6"
| | (LLV) |
: : ~ C.G. OF COLUMN
BE,\]T/“PE“C)gﬁT CONCRETE SLAB Lax3x1/4 %SLNVT) | CONCRETE SLAB 7 |
1/41/3-12 / SEE PLAN 1/41/3-12 / SEE PLAN 1/4]/3-12
TOP OF TOP_OF
-$5LAB 5, T T —— $SLAB 3, KKK H———h——F————————— ¢
[ 14 4 ANy ANWANW AW AW aNwaNwaNwaNvaNvaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwaNwawa \ QA
1) g p
<
@ ap |®l®
=\ ! e | @
5/16” x 6” PLATE L4x3x5,/16” EACH—/ o
(2) 3/4"® A325X BOLTS. SIDE OF WEB <)
d==b" 3/8" x 12" PLATE w/ (4) 3/4°9 A325X BOLTS

(4) 3/4"9 A325X BOLTS.

(10) 3/4”8 A325X BOLTS%

L4x3x5/16" EACH
SIDE OF WEB

/"1 \SECTION /"2 \SECTION

S-5631 S-5631

FLEX FILMS (USA) INC.
1221 NORTH BLACK BRANCH ROAD
ELIZABETHTOWN, KENTUCKY 42702
PROJECT L-12 BOPET U.S.A.

REVISION

REVISION NUMBER ONE
REVISION NUMBER TWO

The design professional waves any and all responsibility and liability for problems which arise from failure

to follow these plans, specifications and the design intent they convey.
MSE of Kentucky, Inc. has property rights. Neither receipt nor possession thereof confers or transfer any

rights to reproduce the document or any part thereof, or to disclose any information contained therein to

This document discloses subject matter considered confidential by MSE of Kentucky, Inc. and on which
others, or to use it for any purpose without the written permission of MSE of Kentucky, Inc.

i
i
Z
Ll
NN EE R
~e fzes 8
A BB
=g & o
TYp TS2.5%2.5x3 /16"
11_6" 11_6” . DRAG §TRUT 17_6" (\l I
x 4—0" LONG S i
1 | 3/161/5-12 | (2 PER LOCATION) 1” —12 & N E B 1%
9 . . 9" . N o
)ﬁ 7 METAL ROOF DECK | sl 319 TP METAL ROOF DECK METAL ROOF DECK % ﬂ‘_u 95 E (Qa ,6
/ — /8l s [ : ’ S5
14 —_— —IN o > > > A
—Z . - ] - AN I_\/;\_\I_\I_\ [\ [\ [\ > | o220
= Lt = OIST BEARING olElalal L
\\\\\\\\\ EE PLAN ) ) ﬁ — o Y |y
\\\\\\\ <IN o1 Z2lzlx|= L
= =~ N - (;') = |0 | [ |
\\\\\\\\ 15.0 ki BURKE HALFEN HT4506 — | SIQIEIEI2I=IS
\\\\\\\ ® . ip
BURKE HALFEN HT4506/ =S A f ~ (UNFACTORED) SLOT ANCHOR w/ o |o|la|lo|x|aln
SLOT ANCHOR w/ 1/2"¢ A325 BOLTS HR3060 RESTRAINT STRAP 7812
HR3060 RESTRAINT STRAP (SNUG TIGHT) DESIGN JG @ 4-0" ¢/c MAX
@ 4-0" c/c MAX > | TO TRANSFER
/ 3/4” CAP PLATE / > LOAD FROM L5x3x1 /4"
1/4"x3"x8” BENT PL HORIZONTAL BRIDGING TO TERMINATE i CAP PLATE TO (SLV) CONT.
(SLV) CONT. WITH AN ”X”. THE ”X” LOCATION 3/47 A325 BOLTS — | 4[%1 4 DRAG STRUTS | | =
/
TO BE LOCATED IN THIS JOIST SPACE. (SNUG TIGHT)

Engineers
Architects
Planners
Phone: (859)223-5694
Fax: (859)223-2607

h
=

OF KENTUCKY, INC.

o

NIN

3/4” STABILIZER PLATE
w/ 13/16”8 HOLES
PER OSHA STANDARDS

Lexington, KY 40503

624 Wellington Way
www.mselex.com

DRAWING NO.

% % VA

/2 \SECTION 2> \SECTION /23 \SECTION UFL-L12
S-531 S-831 i oo Waacie S-531

152.5 DRAG STRUT TO ROOF DECK. STEEL SECTIONS




